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Designated Area Contact Person Phone Number Email Address 

Acworth Alex Almodovar (770) 974-3112 aalmodovar@acworth.org 

Adairsville Brady Hammond 
(770) 773-3451 
Ext 105 

bhammonds@adairsvillega.net 
 

Albany  Lequrica Gaskins (229) 483-7665 lgaskins@albanyga.gov 

Atlanta  Chris Dorelus (404) 614-8292 
 
cdorelus@investatlanta.com 
 

 
Baldwin 

 
Emily Woodmaster 

 
(706) 778-6341, 
then 1, then 7 

 
cityclerk@cityofbaldwin.org 
 

 
Banks County  

 
Erin Decker 

 
(706) 677-6825 

 
edecker@co.banks.ga.us 
 

Canton Brittany Anderson (770) 704-1557 
brittany.anderson@cantonga.gov 
 

Clarkesville Keith Dickerson (770) 891-4917 Kdickerson@clarkesvillega.com 

Colquitt Cory Thomas (229) 758-1000 cthomas@colquittga.org 

Columbus Trey Wilkinson (706) 225-3928 
 
Wilkinson.rex@columbusga.org 
 

Conyers Scott Gaither (770) 785-3803 
scott.gaither@conyersga.gov 
  

Covington  Judy Johnson (770) 385-2179 judyjohnson@cityofcovington.org 

DeKalb County Sunny Anderson (404) 520-1865 sanderson@decidedekalb.com 

Doraville Austin Shelton (470) 622-9357 
 
austin.shelton@doravillega.us 
 

Duluth Chris McGahee (770) 497-5309 cmcgahee@duluthga.net 
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Forest Park Danita Hamid (404) 363-2454 dhamid@forestparkga.gov 

Forsyth Rebecca Headley (478) 994-7747 
 
rheadley@cityofforsyth.com 
 

Fulton County and City 
of South Fulton 

Samir Abdullahi (404) 612-8120  samir.abdullahi@fultoncountyga.gov 

West Gainesville/Hall 
County 

Angela Sheppard (770) 535-6865 asheppard@gainesvillega.gov 

Griffin Jeremy Stratton (770) 233-2901 
 
jstratton@cityofgriffin.com 
  

Gwinnett County Shantell Wilson (678) 518-6212 shantell.wilson@gwinnettcounty.com  

Hawkinsville Jamie Wilson (478) 208-0805 econdev@hawkinsvillega.net 

LaFayette David Hamilton (706) 639-1519 dhamilton@cityoflafayettega.org 

Lake City Christopher Leighty 

 

(404) 366-8080 
Ext. 103 
 

cleighty@lakecityga.net 

Marietta Daniel Cummings (770) 794-5668 dcummings@mariettaga.gov  

Perry Alicia Hartley (478) 294-9039 alicia.hartley@perry-ga.gov 

Savannah Manuel Dominguez (912) 651-3653 MDominguez@Savannahga.Gov 

Tifton Crystal Gaillard (229) 391-3950 cgaillard@tifton.net 

West Point Dennis Dutto (706) 645-3534 

 
dennis.dutton@cityofwestpointga.com 
 

Winder Jonathan Lynn (678) 425-6806 Jonathan.lynn@cityofwinder.com 
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